
0260 MVL

0399 MVL

2173 MVL

4078 MVL

0976 MVL

0229 MVL

0203 MVL

0505 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:8

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, January 29, 2025 at  7:41 am

HIDALGO, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

DURAND, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

DELEON-HERNANDEZ, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

FANNER, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

MURPHREY, C JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Base Balance

CARSON, E GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

BRADLEY, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 6, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

ANDREWS, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency


