General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 6, 2025

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Dispositio	n Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments
0260	MVL	ANDREWS, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency
0399	MVL	BRADLEY, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency
2173	MVL	CARSON, E	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage
4078	MVL	MURPHREY, C	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Base Balance
0976	MVL	FANNER, L	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage
0229	MVL	DELEON-HERNANDEZ, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency
0203	MVL	DURAND, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency
0505	MVL	HIDALGO, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage

Total # Case on Docket:8

Printed: Wednesday, January 29, 2025 at 7:41 am

Page 1 of 1